

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan
3rd Quarter, CY 2021

| No. | Reference No. | Name of Project | Approved Budget for Contract (Php) | Location | Winning Bidder | Name and Address | Bid Amount (Php) | Bidding Date | Contract Duration |
|-----|---------------|---|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------|--|------------------|--------------|-------------------|
| 1 | 18-2021_INFR | Construction of Box Culvert of Lumber Bridge at Casagan (Phase-1) | 499,995.33 | Casagan, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Blue Label Construction | Aran Lester P. Gomez/ Maharlika Highway, Barangay San Juan, Ilagan City, Isabela | 499,932.42 | 07/13/2021 | 20 CD |
| 2 | 19-2021_INFR | Construction of Box Culvert at Centro | 499,964.27 | Centro, Santa Ana, Cagayan | ECV Construction | Edgar C. Valdez/ Sta. Cruz, Ballesteros, Cagayan | 499,528.78 | 08/05/2021 | 21 CD |
| 3 | 20-2021_INFR | Construction of MDRRMO Building (Phase-II) | 1,499,953.84 | Centro, Santa Ana, Cagayan | ECV Construction | Edgar C. Valdez/ Sta. Cruz, Ballesteros, Cagayan | 1,499,145.93 | 08/05/2021 | 119 CD |
| 4 | 22-2021_INFR | Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building at Dungeg | 499,938.36 | Dungeg, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Blue Label Construction | Aran Lester P. Gomez/ Maharlika Highway, Barangay San Juan, Ilagan City, Isabela | 499,891.89 | 08/11/2021 | 34 CD |
| 5 | 23-2021_INFR | Construction of Multi-Purpose Building at Diora-Zinungan | 499,806.94 | Diora-Zinungan, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Blue Label Construction | Aran Lester P. Gomez/ Maharlika Highway, Barangay San Juan, Ilagan City, Isabela | 499,171.74 | 08/11/2021 | 30 CD |

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE
BAC Secretariat

(sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA
BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan
3rd Quarter, CY 2021

| No. | Reference No. | Name of Project | Approved Budget for Contract (Php) | Location | Winning Bidder | Name and Address | Bid Amount (Php) | Bidding Date | Contract Duration |
|-----|---------------|--|------------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|--|------------------|--------------|-------------------|
| 6 | 25-2021_INFR | Continuation for the Rehabilitation of Multi-Purpose Hall at Kapaikian | 499,986.14 | Kapanikian, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Shasha's Construction and Supplies | Irene R. Pagalilauan/ Macanaya, Aparri, Cagayan | 499,968.00 | 08/17/2021 | 35 CD |
| 7 | 26-2021_INFR | Construction of Evacuation Center at Tangatan | 499,639.22 | Tangatan, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Shasha's Construction and Supplies | Irene R. Pagalilauan/ Macanaya, Aparri, Cagayan | 499,511.25 | 08/24/2021 | 30 CD |
| 8 | 27-2021_INFR | Continuation of Multi-Purpose Hall at Parada-Batu | 499,965.74 | Parada-Batu, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Shasha's Construction and Supplies | Irene R. Pagalilauan/ Macanaya, Aparri, Cagayan | 499,841.63 | 08/24/2021 | 36 CD |
| 9 | 28-2021_INFR | Construction of Three-Storey Public Market Building (Phase-1) | 8,499,981.52 | Public Market, Centro, Santa Ana, Cagayan | ECV Construction | Edgar C. Valdez/ Sta. Cruz, Ballesteros, Cagayan | 8,499,053.20 | 08/26/2021 | 270 CD |
| 10 | 21-2021_INFR | Power Supply System - Slaughterhouse | 832,651.20 | Centro, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Shasha's Construction and Supplies | Irene R. Pagalilauan/ Macanaya, Aparri, Cagayan | 832,650.79 | 09/01/2021 | 30 CD |
| 11 | 29-2021_INFR | Continuation of Multi-Purpose Building at Palawig | 499,933.19 | Palawig, Santa Ana, Cagayan | Shasha's Construction and Supplies | Irene R. Pagalilauan/ Macanaya, Aparri, Cagayan | 499,917.60 | 09/21/2021 | 18 CD |

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

JONATHAN S. POBLETE
BAC Secretariat

ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA
BAC Chairman

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: **Santa Ana, Cagayan**
3rd Quarter, CY2021

| Reference No. | Item Description | Approved Budget for Contract (Php) | Winning Bidder | Name and Address Of Bidder | Bid Amount (Php) | Date of Bidding |
|---------------|---|------------------------------------|---------------------------|--|------------------|-----------------|
| 05-2021_G | Procurement of One (1) Unit Brand New 32-Footer Boat with Twin 250 HP 4-Stroke Engine (Sea Ambulance) | 5,000,000.00 | NONINO SPEED BOAT BUILDER | NOLI M. MANAS/ Brgy. Nueva, San Pedro, Laguna, Region 4-A (CALABARZON) | 4,992,000.00 | 09/02/2021 |

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE
BAC Secretariat

(sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA
BAC Chairman

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: **Santa Ana, Cagayan**
3rd Quarter, CY 2021

| No. | Reference No. | Name of Project | Location | Approved Budget for Contract | Winning Bidder | Name and Address | Bid Amount | Bidding Date | Contract Duration | |
|-----|---------------|-----------------|----------|------------------------------|----------------|------------------|------------|--------------|-------------------|--|
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | NONE | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE
BAC Secretariat

(sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA
BAC Chairman